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SR. 
NO.

Names of  News papers & T.V.Channels E-MAIL PHONE/MOBILE

1 AKILA-RAJKOT akiladailyad@gmail.com 0281-2445111

2 Ahmedabad Express support@ahmedabadexpress.com 079-7359601122

3 City Today-Dainik-Surat todaygroup365@gmail.com 9825298064

4 Dhartimantra dharatimantranews@gmail.com

5 Divyabhaskar-Dna Money
dbcommunities15@gmail.com 
divyabhaskarwebsite@gmail.com, 
marjee@guj.bhaskarnet.com

079-39888850

6 Economic Times economictimes@timesgroup.com 079-26553375

7 Financial Express (Gujarati) nithya@financialexpress.net 079-26872481-83

8 Gujaraat Gardian gujaratgardiangroup@gmail.com 0261-4010203

9 Gujarat Chhaya-Bhavnagar gujaratchhaya4454@gmail.com 9925025277

10 Gujarat Mitra, Surat mitra@gujaratmitra.in 0261-2599991

11 Gujarat Samachar, Ahmedabad
mehta.vivek2003@gmail.com 
gujaratsamacharplus@gmail.com

079-25508001-04

12 Gujarat Today gujarattodaydaily@gmail.com

13 Indian Express editor@expressindia.com 079-26872481-83

14 Jaihind, Ahmedabad info@jaihinddaily.com 079-26587052-53

15 Jaihind-Rajkot
jaihinddailyadvt@gmail.com 
mihirshah3082@gmail.com

0281-2448677

16 Kutchmitra, Kutch info@kutchmitradaily.com
02832-252090 
02832-252091

17 Lok Patrika lokpatrikanews1@gmail.com 9825252125

18 Metro Herald metroherald@gmail.com 9979355505

19 Mumbai Samachar mumbaisamachar1@gmail.com  079-26421783

20 Navgujarat Samay (Times Of India) navgujarat.reporter@gmail.com 079-67773300

21 Naya Padkar-Anand nayapadkar@gmail.com 02692-252840

22 News Kutch-Bhu news4kutchinfo@gmail.com
7874889933 
9687605569

23 Nyay Darshan-Ahmedabad nyaydarshanamdavad@gmail.com 9725932771

24 Nyay Darshan-Surat nyaydarshannews@gmail.com 9925615494

25 Phulchhab, Rajkot phulchhabdaily@gmail.com 0281-2444611

26 Prabhat news@theprabhat.com 079-26404988

27 Rajasthan Patrika bikaner@rajasthanpatrika.com 079-39404142

28 Sambhav Metro metro@sambhav.com 079-26873914-17

29 Samna-Surat Dainik saamnatimes@gmail.com 9974466409

30 Sandesh, Ahmedabad cs@sandesh.com 079-40004000

31 Sanjog News-Amreli sanjognews@gmail.com 02792-225225
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32 Sardar Gurjari-Anand sgurjari2001@gmail.com 02692-268267

33 Saurashtra Samachar saurashtrasamachar.bhavnagar@gmail.com 0278-2988885

34 Standard Herald standardheraldgujarati@gmail.com 079-25622010

35 Suprabhat Saurashtra-Daily suprabhatsaurashtra@gmail.com
9624922880 
9904117070

36 sanj samachar sanjsamachar@gmail.com

37 Times Of India info@toi.com, contact@toi.com 079-26553300

38 Vartman Pravah-Daman vartmanpravah@gmail.com 9979619477

39 Vrajkishan Bhoomi Dainik vrajkishanbhoomi@yahoo.in 9825003771

40 Western Times gujarati@westerntimes.co.in 079-26402880

MEHSANA

1 MAHITI BHAVAN MEHSANA 02762-221888
GANDHINAGAR SAMACHAR SHRI VIRENDRA RAMI 9825483887

SHRI DHIREN CHAUDHARY 9426056111
HARUNBHA 9825570150
RAJUBHAI NAYAK 9879388893
SHAILESH GOSWAMI 7863847574
JIGNESH VED 9824069322

DIVYABHASKAR SHRI PRAMOD SHAH 9825126124
TIMES OF INDIA SHRI AMARATBHAI MEVADA 9825708864
GUJARAT SAMACHAR SHRI UTTAMBHAI SOLANKI 9277657170
DIVYABHASKAR SHRI KAMINIBEN 9825561922
AAJ TAK SHRI KEDAR ACHARYA 9824085538
ANKUSH SHRI MAHENDRA PATEL 9824545765
N.G. NEWS SHRI LAXMANBHAI 9824799999
SANDESH TV SHRI KAMLESH PATEL 8000003013
TV 9 SHRI MANISHBHAI 9909973173
E TV SHRI RONAK PANCHAL 9429382918
GS TV SHRI SANKETBHAI 9825061221
NIRMAN TV SHRI MAYUR RAVAL 9979876118
V TV SHRI KAMLESHBHAI 9099907121
SANDESH NEWS SHRI PAYALBEN 9662718104
ZEE TV GUJARATI SHRI TEJAS DAVE 9974534183
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